Colaiste Ris

School Calendar 2023/ 2024

Wednesday September 20th:
Friday September 29"
Tuesday October 17
Thursday October 26™:

Opening Evening for Primary School applicants

School closed.

Junior Cycle Whole School day (School closed for students)

Sixth Year Parent-teacher meeting. (4:15 - 6:45.) School closes at 3:30 pm

Mid-term Break: Friday October 27th (3:45 pm) - Monday November 6" (8:45 am)

Monday November 6" to 10™:
Tuesday November 7
Thursday November 23"
Monday November 27"
Friday December 8" :

Transition year week of Work Experience

Third Year Parent-teacher meeting. (4:15 - 6:45.) School closes at 3:30 pm
Staff in —service day- (School closed for students)

Proposed Week for Christmas Exams for non-exam classes.

School closed.

Christmas Holidays: Friday 22" December (1pm) - Monday 8" January (8:45am)

Tuesday 16" January:

Mon 29" Jan to Fri 9th Feb:
Monday 29" January:
Monday February 5% :

Second year Parent-Teacher meeting. (4.15-6.45) School closes at 3:30 pm
Transition year 2 weeks of Work Experience.

Pre Junior and Pre Leaving begin.

Bank Holiday-School Closed

Mid-term Break: Friday February 9'" (3:45pm) - Monday February. 19" (8:45 am)

Thursday February 29™:
Monday March 1"
Monday March 18"

Fifth Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 - 6:45). School closes at 3:30 pm.
First Year Parent-teacher meeting (4:15 - 6:45). School closes at 3:30 pm.
School closed Bank Holiday for St Patrick’s Day

Easter Holidays: Friday March 22" (3:45 pm) - Monday April 8" (8:45 am)

Mon May 6" & Tues May 7'":
Monday May 27

Friday May 31°

Wednesday 5

School closed.

Approximate starting date for Summer exams
School closes for Summer Holidays.

Start date for State Exams.

Colaiste Ris, Chapel Street, Dundalk, Co Louth. Tel: 0429334336



